PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 S
er

Listings CE compliant, CSI approval for California Solar Initiative, cULus rated
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING KEY
4 U -
O - Outdoor
K - DIN Rail
MR - ModBus 01M - 100A Split Core
02M - 200A Split Core
04M - 400A Split Core
08M - 800A Split Core
R12 - 12” Rogowski
R18 - 18” Rogowski
R24 - 24” Rogowski
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062   tech line 800-959-6004 fax 503-404-5594
©2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DATA
G-9216C/G17-aa
REV JUL 2017
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 S
er
ie
s
4
0
0
0
 0
.2
 %
 A
cc
ur
at
e
In
du
st
ri
al
 M
od
B
us
 M
et
er
 K
it
s
INDOOR DIN RAIL MOUNT
VOLTAGE AMPS CTS INCLUDED CAT. NO.
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 100 Split Core CTs 4KUMR-01M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 200 Split Core CTs 4KUMR-02M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 400 Split Core CTs 4KUMR-04M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 800 Split Core CTs 4KUMR-08M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs 4KUMR-R12
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs 4KUMR-R18
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs 4KUMR-R24
STANDALONE METERS ONLY
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 100, 200, 400, 800 Split Core CTs Only 4KUMR-00M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 Rogowski Coil CTs Only 4KUMR-00R
OUTDOOR NEMA ENCLOSURE
VOLTAGE AMPS CTS INCLUDED CAT. NO.
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 100 Split Core CTs 4OUMR-01M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 200 Split Core CTs 4OUMR-02M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 400 Split Core CTs 4OUMR-04M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 800 Split Core CTs 4OUMR-08M
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs 4OUMR-R12
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs 4OUMR-R18
Universal 3PH 3W/4W 20-5000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs 4OUMR-R24
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPONENTS
AMPS DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
100 Split Core CTs CTV01-K21
200 Split Core CTs CTV02-K21
400 Split Core CTs CTV04-K40
800 Split Core CTs CTV08-K40
- Fuse Pack, 1/2A, 600VAC, slow blow CTV00-FK3
20-5000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs CRV50-K62
20-5000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs CRV50-K93
20-5000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs CRV50-KC2
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation